

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5450/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2006 in CR No.380/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANA JASJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER KAUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.
for Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of Respondent No.2.

List the matter on 4th October, 2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar